PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FiVVjOAN

Customer Name RAMESHA TN

S/O Nagabhushana T, 1st block, area name Parasurampura, near
by Kollapuradamma temple munbhaga, p.o - Parasurampura,
thana- Parasurampura , district - Chitradurga, KARNATAKA

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

Contact Number 8884740919
Product DMI

Pincode Karnataka 562166
Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person RAMESHA TN
Met

Relationship

Between Customer Self

and Person Met
Landmark

Ease to Locate

Kollapuradamma Temple

Address =25y
Residence/Office
Locked During No
Visit
Contact Number of 8008046054
Person Met
Applicant Age 31
Educational
Details 122
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife

Yes

Working



20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

Applicant
Occupation

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Business Owner

Positive
Residential
14.262
76.883
46433
2025-08-23
11:14:25

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O NAGABHUSHANA T, 1ST BLOCK,
AREA NAME PARASURAMPURA, NEAR BY
KOLLAPURADAMMA TEMPLE MUNBHAGA, P.O -
PARASURAMPURA, THANA- PARASURAMPURA , DISTRICT -
CHITRADURGA, KARNATAKA ON 23-08-2025 11:14:25., AND
THE APPLICANT, RAMESHA TN WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED
THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION
FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS,
AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM
QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-22

Time of Allocation 19:29:47

residence_photo_with_name_plate

ataka 562166, Indi

P

14.262,76.883" ° .
Pincode ;562166 ¢’




32 residence_photo_with_applicant

QM7M+5JR; Anekal Karnataka 562166, Ind
23-08-2025-11; AM

14.262,7
Pincode ?5%21 66

33 residence_photo_with_agent

W\ .

QM? Anekal Karnataka
23-08-2026'11 2 AM

14.235}76 883

Pincode 562166



34 residence_photo_with_inside_household

QM7M+5JR, Anekal, Karnataka 5621 66 Indi
23-08-2025'11:09:45 AM

14.262,76.883

Pincode : 562166

35 residence_photo_outside

OMIMBRIR, ﬂ‘leiléabé(ﬂmataka 562166, Ind

bihiésde 851 66

36 Photo with Agent

QM7M+5JR, Anekal, Karnataka 562166, Indi
23-08-2025'11:11:52 AM

14.262,76.883

Pincode : 562166




37

A WD

Photo of ID Proof

20
HTHTY

33303 B5org

Government of India

ee08eal) '.‘mai rbeha 3,850
Unique Idennﬁcatlon Au(homy of India
atodd Joal, | Enrollment No.: 2736/10779/80006

in s
IJM\IAI\IIHIIIIIII\I\'IHIIII!

266!

rad)bumvf ®oaly / Your Aadhaar No.

8833 1649 8660
3% 80, I oz

3, R

ek Male

QM7M+5JR, Anekal,
23-08-2025'11:12:48

14.262,76.883
Pincode : 562166

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

Karnataka 562166, Indi

23-08-2025 11:14:25

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




