

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FiVVj0AN
2	Customer Name	RAMESHA TN
3	Address	S/O Nagabhushana T , 1st block, area name Parasurampura, near by Kollapuradamma temple munbhaga, p.o - Parasurampura, thana- Parasurampura , district - Chitradurga, KARNATAKA
4	Contact Number	8884740919
5	Product	DMI
6	Pincode	Karnataka 562166
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	RAMESHA TN
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Kollapuradamma Temple
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8008046054
15	Applicant Age	31
16	Educational Details	12th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes

20	Applicant Occupation	Business Owner
21	CPV Status	Positive
22	Verification Type	Residential
23	Latitude	14.262
24	Longitude	76.883
25	Case Id	46433
26	Date Of Report	2025-08-23
27	Time Of Report	11:14:25
28	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O NAGABHUSHANA T , 1ST BLOCK, AREA NAME PARASURAMPURA, NEAR BY KOLLAPURADAMMA TEMPLE MUNBHAGA, P.O - PARASURAMPURA, THANA- PARASURAMPURA , DISTRICT - CHITRADURGA, KARNATAKA ON 23-08-2025 11:14:25., AND THE APPLICANT, RAMESHA TN WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

29	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
30	Time of Allocation	19:29:47

31	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

32 residence_photo_with_applicant



33 residence_photo_with_agent



34	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>QM7M+5JR, Anekal, Karnataka 562166, India 23-08-2025 11:09:45 AM 14.262,76.883 Pincode : 562166</p>
35	residence_photo_outside	 <p>QM7M+5JR, Anekal, Karnataka 562166, India 23-08-2025 11:10:58 AM 14.262,76.883 Pincode : 562166</p>
36	Photo with Agent	 <p>QM7M+5JR, Anekal, Karnataka 562166, India 23-08-2025 11:11:52 AM 14.262,76.883 Pincode : 562166</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	23-08-2025 11:14:25
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

